IoT PAC Controller
HX Series
Automation Solutions by Hitachi
Next generation
industrial controller
2
HX Series – IoT Enabled
Open standards

All company and product names in this brochure are
the property of the respective companies.
Subject to modification /change without notice /errors
and omissions excepted (E & OE).
Item Model Specification
Power supply modules
HX-PSA AC power supply 100 – 240 V,
output DC 5 V, 3.8 A, external DC 24 V, 0.4 A
HX-PSD DC power supply 24 V,
output DC 5 V, 4 A, 24 V – 0.2 A
Base racks
EH-BS3A Base / Expansion rack with 3 I/O slots
EH-BS5A Base / Expansion rack with 5 I/O slots
EH-BS6A Base / Expansion rack with 6 I/O slots
EH-BS8A Base / Expansion rack with 8 I/O slots
EH-BS11A Base / Expansion rack with 11 I/O slots
Input modules
EH-XD8 8 points, DC 24 V input,
removable terminal block
EH-XD16 16 points, DC 24 V input,
removable terminal block
EH-XD32 32 points, DC 24 V input, connector type
EH-XD32E 32 points, DC 24 V input,
removable spring type terminal block
EH-XD64 64 points, DC 24 V input, connector type
EH-XA16 16 points, AC 100 – 120 V input,
removable terminal block
EH-XAH16 16 points, AC 200 – 240 V input,
removable terminal block
Output modules
EH-YT8 8 points, transistor output, DC 12 / 24 V,
sink type, removable terminal block
EH-YT16 16 points, transistor output, DC 12 / 24 V,
sink type, removable terminal block
EH-YT32 32 points, transistor output, DC 12 / 24 V,
sink type, connector type
EH-YT32E 32 points, transistor output, DC 12 / 24 V,
sink type, removable spring type terminal block
EH-YT64 64 points, transistor output, DC 12 / 24 V,
sink type, connector type
EH-YTP8 8 points, transistor output, DC 12 / 24 V,
source type, removable terminal block
EH-YTP16 16 points, transistor output, DC 12 / 24 V,
source type, removable terminal block
EH-YTP16S 16 points, transistor output, DC 12 / 24 V,
source type, short circuit protection,
removable terminal block
EH-YTP32 32 points, transistor output, DC 12 / 24 V,
source type, connector type
EH-YTP32E 32 points, transistor output, DC 12 / 24 V, source
type, removable spring type terminal block
EH-YTP64 64 points, transistor output, DC 12 / 24 V,
source type, connector type
EH-YR8B 8 points, individual relay output, AC 100 / 240 V,
DC 24 V, removable terminal block
EH-YR12 12 points, relay output, AC 100 / 240 V, DC 24 V,
removable terminal block
EH-YR16 16 points, relay output, AC 100 / 240 V,
DC 24 V, 16 points / 1common,
removable terminal block
EH-YS16 16 points, triac output, AC 100 / 240 V,
removable terminal block
Item Model Specification
Analogue input
modules